—_

© © N o A W N

N NN NN D NN DD NN DD aaa a 4a 4aa
©® N o v kA WD = O LV o® N VA WD = O

Position

General Manager
Administrative Services Manager
Operations Supervisor
Operations Supervisor
Operations Manager
Lead Operator

Water System Operator
Water System Operator
Administrative Supervisor
Lead Operator
Management Analyst
Administrative Assistant
Maintenance Technician
Administrative Assistant
Water System Operator
Maintenance Technician
Management Analyst
Maintenance Technician
Maintenance Technician
Maintenance Technician
Water System Operator
Maintenance Technician
Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Other Positions Held Special District

Mid Peninsula Water District
Mid Peninsula Water District
Mid Peninsula Water District
Mid Peninsula Water District
Mid Peninsula Water District
Mid Peninsula Water District
Mid Peninsula Water District
Mid Peninsula Water District
Mid Peninsula Water District
Mid Peninsula Water District
Mid Peninsula Water District
Mid Peninsula Water District
Mid Peninsula Water District
Mid Peninsula Water District
Mid Peninsula Water District
Mid Peninsula Water District
Mid Peninsula Water District
Mid Peninsula Water District
Mid Peninsula Water District
Mid Peninsula Water District
Mid Peninsula Water District
Mid Peninsula Water District
Mid Peninsula Water District
Mid Peninsula Water District
Mid Peninsula Water District
Mid Peninsula Water District
Mid Peninsula Water District
Mid Peninsula Water District

Department
Administration
Administration
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Administration
Operations
Administration
Administration
Operations
Administration
Operations
Operations
Administration
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Governing Body
Governing Body
Governing Body
Governing Body
Governing Body
Governing Body

Total Wages

$209,512
$163,413
$147,206
$142,722
$136,903
$118,774
$103,566
$101,712
$97,918
$92,845
$86,413
$72,700
$71,098
$68,860
$68,339
$62,305
$54,194
$31,760
$13,517
$8,518
$6,398
$6,300
$2,300
$1,800
$1,000
$900
$700
$500



