	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	General Manager		Mid Peninsula Water District	Administration	\$209,512
2.	Administrative Services Manager		Mid Peninsula Water District	Administration	\$163,413
3.	Operations Supervisor		Mid Peninsula Water District	Operations	\$147,206
4.	Operations Supervisor		Mid Peninsula Water District	Operations	\$142,722
5.	Operations Manager		Mid Peninsula Water District	Operations	\$136,903
6.	Lead Operator		Mid Peninsula Water District	Operations	\$118,774
7.	Water System Operator		Mid Peninsula Water District	Operations	\$103,566
8.	Water System Operator		Mid Peninsula Water District	Operations	\$101,712
9.	Administrative Supervisor		Mid Peninsula Water District	Administration	\$97,918
10.	Lead Operator		Mid Peninsula Water District	Operations	\$92,845
11.	Management Analyst		Mid Peninsula Water District	Administration	\$86,413
12.	Administrative Assistant		Mid Peninsula Water District	Administration	\$72,700
13.	Maintenance Technician		Mid Peninsula Water District	Operations	\$71,098
14.	Administrative Assistant		Mid Peninsula Water District	Administration	\$68,860
15.	Water System Operator		Mid Peninsula Water District	Operations	\$68,339
16.	Maintenance Technician		Mid Peninsula Water District	Operations	\$62,305
17.	Management Analyst		Mid Peninsula Water District	Administration	\$54,194
18.	Maintenance Technician		Mid Peninsula Water District	Operations	\$31,760
19.	Maintenance Technician		Mid Peninsula Water District	Operations	\$13,517
20.	Maintenance Technician		Mid Peninsula Water District	Operations	\$8,518
21.	Water System Operator		Mid Peninsula Water District	Operations	\$6,398
22.	Maintenance Technician		Mid Peninsula Water District	Operations	\$6,300
23.	Board Member		Mid Peninsula Water District	Governing Body	\$2,300
24.	Board Member		Mid Peninsula Water District	Governing Body	\$1,800
25.	Board Member		Mid Peninsula Water District	Governing Body	\$1,000
26.	Board Member		Mid Peninsula Water District	Governing Body	\$900
27.	Board Member		Mid Peninsula Water District	Governing Body	\$700
28.	Board Member		Mid Peninsula Water District	Governing Body	\$500